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EDICION 2016 - CLASIFICACION CARRETERA (COMBI) 315

Participante

CALLEJO FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
GORDILLO CORTINES, MARIO
ALONSO PABLOS, JESUS

PRIETO HORTELANO, GUILLERMO
QUEMADA DEL RIO, RAUL

FRANCO BOUZA, AITOR

MARTINEZ DIAZ, SERGIO

GARCIA LAMELA, ROBERTO
UGARRIZA OLABARRIA, JUAN CARLOS
REVUELTA GOMEZ, JUAN MANUEL
ALONSO LEON, AGUSTIN

RIVERA GARCIA, OSCAR

RUIZ RAMIREZ, JOSE LUIS

LAINZ ZABALA, JON

BARREDA PLA, RUBEN

BENGOETXEA SAN SEBASTIAN, INIGO
FERNANDEZ FORNOS, JOSE ELIAS
LISTA BERMUDEZ, JOSE MANUEL

ECHEVARRIA MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL

DE PABLOS GARCIA, GERARDO
LOUREIRO JUEZ, DAVID
NAVARRO RIESGO, JOSE MANUEL
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, DAVID
MARTIN DEL OLMO, DIEGO
VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, RAUL

ASLA IGLESIAS, OIER

GONZALEZ PEREZ, JORGE

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, LUIS ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, ROBERTO
MOLERO FELIX, ISIDRO

COBO LAVIN, MANUEL

Provincia
CANTABRIA
MADRID
CANTABRIA
GUIPUZCOA
BURGOS
CORUNA A
VIZCAYA
VIZCAYA
ALAVA
CANTABRIA
MADRID
ASTURIAS
RIOJA LA
ALAVA
CANTABRIA
VIZCAYA
VIZCAYA
CORUNAA
CANTABRIA
BURGOS
VIZCAYA
VALLADOLID
ASTURIAS
VALLADOLID
ASTURIAS
VIZCAYA
BURGOS
VIZCAYA
VIZCAYA
MADRID
CANTABRIA

Poblacién

CABEZON DE LA SAL

EL ESCORIAL

TANOS (TORRELAVEGA)
OLABERRIA

ARANDA DE DUERO

AS PONTES DE GARCIA RODRIGUEZ

BILBAO

BERMEO
LAUDIO-LLODIO
TANOS

MADRID
VILLALEGRE( AVILES )
LOGRONO

LLODIO

VARGAS
SANTURTZI
SOPELANA
CERCEDA
SANTANDER
ARANDA DE DUERO
GATIKA
VALLADOLID

GIION

LA CISTERNIGA
OVIEDO

ETXEBARRI
BURGOS

BILBO

SANTURTZI

VELILLA DE SAN ANTONIO
SOLARES

Tiempo

9:55:37

9:55:48

9:55:52
10:08:50
10:26:21
10:28:13
10:32:15
10:32:22
10:37:56
10:41:28
10:46:34
10:46:57
10:51:04
10:51:25
11:05:01
11:05:10
11:05:11
11:14:15
11:20:21
11:21:47
11:30:00
11:33:34
11:33:35
11:40:46
11:40:48
11:42:46
11:42:52
11:50:03
11:54:17
12:18:38
12:18:44



